



Response Volume per Response Type

From : 01/01/2017 00:00:00

To : 12/31/2017 23:59:59

Disposition Code: Response Canceled
(Exclude)

Response Type: TEST
(Exclude)

Agency: West Leyden FD

Number of Responses : 47

<u>Response Type</u>	<u>Number of Responses</u>	<u>Percentage (%)</u>	<u>Cumulative</u>
06D01-BREATHING PROBLEMS	1	2.13	2.13
12C04-CONVULSIONS/SEIZURES	1	2.13	4.26
26C02-SICK PERSON	1	2.13	6.38
29D03-MVA-PI	1	2.13	8.51
29D08-MVA-PI	1	2.13	10.64
ACCIDENT SNOWMOBILE	1	2.13	12.77
ASSIST	2	4.26	17.02
FIRE AUTOMATIC ALARM	2	4.26	21.28
FIRE GRASS/TREE	1	2.13	23.40
FIRE OTHER	4	8.51	31.91
FIRE STRUCTURE	5	10.64	42.55
FIRE VEHICLE	1	2.13	44.68
INVESTIGATE	2	4.26	48.94
MVA-PD	5	10.64	59.57
MVA-PI	4	8.51	68.09
MVA-UNKNOWN	8	17.02	85.11
TREE DOWN	3	6.38	91.49
WIRES DOWN/BURN	4	8.51	100.00
	47	100.00	